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All State
Robert A. Smith
Mitchel Loveless Il
Hayden Jacobs
Colby Lancaster
Seth Swinea
George Reese, Jr
Tyler Honnold
Caleb Clayton
Isaac Sharp
Gage Jarnagin
E Matt Smelser
Mikayla Dickson
None
Zachary Emmons
Brayden Morris
Hunter Morton
Taylor Bolin
Barry Allen
Stephen Rice
William C. Cook
Herman Chandley
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94.84
94.22
94.07
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93.51
93.26
93.25
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92.48
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93.15
91.23
92.20
90.82
90.57
87.28



